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Lot Title Lot Title

0001 1950's Motion Table Lamps 0034 Garrison Portable Dehumidifier
0002 Floor Lamps 0035 Baskets And Folk Art

0003 Chrome And Arborite Kitchen Table 0036 Candles

0004 Chamber Pot Basin And Pitcher 0037 Insulators

0005 KidsLot 0038 Woodworking And Wildlife

0006 Victorian Hanging Oil Chandelier 0039 Corning ware Percolator, Fry Pan Plus
0007 Kroehler Fold Down Couch 0040 Children's Books

0008 Retro Kids Games 0041 Folk Art Supplies

0009 Retro Kids Toys 0043 Moose And Bear Stuffies

0010 Kaeirstead Print with Mat and Frame. 0044 Retro Toys

0011 Misc Antique 0045 Antigue Metal Wind Up Toys

0012 Quaker Oats Collectibles 0046 Mixed

0013 Mixed 0047 Antique Side Board

0014 TableLinens 0048 Mixed

0015 Fainting Couch 0049 Bookcases And Books

0016 Tables 0050 Dolls

0017 Portable Commodore Typewriter 0051 Weider Cross Country Ski Machine
0018 Folk Art Paints And Supplies 0052 BrassBed

0019 The Beatles 0053 Vases

0021 Old Tins 0054 Antique School Desk

0022 Silver Plate And Aluminum 0057 Kitchen Appliances

0023 Decorative 0058 Mixed

0024 Solid Chairs 0059 Bar W Bar Stools

0025 Beswick ChinaPlus 0060 Admiral Record Player And Records
0026 Wood Working Folk Art Materials 0061 Frames

0027 Vintage Marbles And Allies 0062 Brown/Shelf Paper

0028 Christmas Decorations 0063 Modd Cars

0029 Copper Fry Pans 0064 Field Guide Books

0030 Silver Plate Table Accents 0065 Wood Bookcase And Books

0031 Avon Bottles In Medicine Cabinet 0066 Fabric

0032 Dining Room Hutch Or Sideboard 0067 Winter Coats

0033 Mixed 0068 Pottery
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Lot

0069
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0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
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0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

Title

Retro Tableware

Sewing Supplies
Cornflower Glassware Plus
Tea Cups/saucers

Antique China Cabinet
Kitchen Items

Framed Canvas Painting

Pen And Ink Art Work
Knitting Wool And Needles
Comic Books

Knetchel Dining Table And 2 Chairs
Cornflower, Glassware

Cut Glass And Coloured Corn Flower
Antique Display Case
Cabinet And Desk

Mixed Garage Carpentry

4 Drawer Metal File Cabinet
Christmas Decorations

Y ard Maintenance

Firewood

Rocking Chair

Crates And Barrel

Beer Making Bottles

Pump Motor And Tubing
Canning Jars

Antique Headboard
Lawnboy 4.75 Hp Self Propelled Lawvnmower
Old Licenses Wheels And Gas Cans
Mixed

Insulators

Mason Jars

Mechanics Mix

Antique Gramophone
Antique Iron And Stand

12 Hp Boat Motor Plus
Metal Shelving Plus

Copper Wash Boiler Plus
Crockery

Brass Bed

Antique |Ice Box

Crockery

Crockery

Quilting Rack
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0125
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0133
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0143
0144
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0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
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Title

Gardening Supplies

Scroll Saw And Drill Press
Fitness Equipment & Extension Cords
Maple Syrup Boiling Pans
Clamps Plus

Power Drills And Cabinet
Makita Cordless Drill

Lumber

Chisels And Carving Blocks
Hardware Plus

Power Tools Plus

Cheese Barrels

Carving Power Tools

Power Sanding Tools

Handyman Tools

Plants

Mixed Tools

Mastercraft 16" Variable Speed Scroll Saw
Hand Tools

Painting Supplies

Mixed Garage

Radios

Craftsman Router Dovetail Joint Template Kit
Workman's A ccessories

Oak Double Doors Plus

Partially Refinished Dresser

9 Inch Radial Saw Craftsman
Wood Ladders

Power Grinder Plus

Coleman Powermate Electric Generator
Steel Wedge

Car Lift Ramps

ShopVac

M otomaster Mechanics Creeper
Quick Jaw Portable Craft Table
Tools And Car Jack

Router Crafter

Swivel Jacks With Wheels
Tonka Truck And Toss Game
Christmas Decorations Plus

Y ardworks Cordless Lawnmower
Lumber

Mixed
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0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
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0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

Title

Lighting

Antique Hand Tools

Antique Hammers Plus

Storage Cabinets

Spoon Rack

Kitchen Pots N Pans

Antique Barometer

Wooden Side Chairs

Trundle Bed

Kenmore Sewing Machine And Parts
Euro Pro Sewing Machine And Quilt Rack
Luggage

Bedroom Set

Holiday Inn, Canadian Tire Pins And Buttons
Men's Accessories

Fishing Knives

Women's Accessories

New Projection Clock

Cross Pencil, Variety Of Office Supplies
BR Furniture

Linens & Blankets

Floor Lamps Plus

Winter Wear Mitts

Wood And Upholstered Chairs
Household

Quaker Oats Collector Michagl Dumas Prints
Quilting Magazines

Quilting Books And Knitting Needles.
Mixed

BMP

Wood End Tables

Brass Table Lamps

Antique Camera And Binoculars
Crackery

Mixed

Silver Plate W Pyrex Dish

Plants Plus

Mixed Entertaining

Brazilian Henckels Knives

Antique Coffee Table

Cookbooks

Vintage & Antique Car Books
Women's Shoe And Purses
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0205
0206
0207
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Title

Antique Laundry Hamper And Baskets
Kitchen Table And Chairs

Kitchen Baking Plus

Glass Wares

Megaware Ceramic Stock Pot Plus
Corning Ware Turkey Platter Plus
Master Chef Microwave

Salt N Pepper Plus

Wood Side Table

Lumber
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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